

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 952 of 2023

Jogendra Shah **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others

24/02/2023	Mr. Ashok Patil, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, G.A. for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the default. List it after default is removed. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge