

WPC No. 952 of 2023

Order Sheet

14.01.2026	Mr. Love Kumar Ramteke, learned counsel for the petitioner appears through video conferencing. Mr. Shobhit Mishra, learned Government Advocate for the State. Service report of the notice issued to the respondent No. 3 is still awaited, let afresh notice be issued to the respondent No. 3 by ordinary course as well as registered mode. Process fee be paid within a week. List this case on 10th March, 2026 for further hearing. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
--------------------------	--