



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 952 of 2023

JOGENDRA SHAH **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Ms. Deepa Ramteke, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Shobhit Mishra, Dy. GA for the State. As prayed, post the matter after six weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Shyna Ajay	